Race Date
October 07, 2023

Bib No Name

Grade

Final Team Results

Team - George Washington
Team Score (places): 43

600
601
602
603
604
606
611
605
607
608

Angilique Camarillo
Jazmine Rodriguez
Alexa Benavidez
Ellie Cruz

Aracely Santana
Davanee Guerra
Kendall Ramos
Hailey Lopez
Diamond Cadena
Genoveva Ventura
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Team - Herrera MS
Team Score (places): 54

Rios Emma
Kwitowki Melanie
Amesquita Alyson
Sweeny Brynlee
Juarez Frida
Alvarado Emily
Enriquez Yaretzi
Villalon Aubrey
Hernandez Kaylee

700
702
698
699
701
703
706
705
704
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Team - Memorial MS
Team Score (places): 136

30 Kiara Gonzalez

27 Gisselle Fernandez
32 Leslie Trevino

29 Karolina Gonzalez
24 Keyla Alvarado

31 Melanie Serna

25 Ayleen Castillo

28 Deandra Garza
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Team - Lamar Bruni Vergara
Team Score (places): 144

1 864 Dania Rojas
2 863 Aura Rios

Results by: Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing
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LISD MS Cross Country City Championships

Girls
7th Grade Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 9:00.3

5 5 8:50.0 8:50.0 0:00.0
8 13 8:58.0 17:48.0 0:07.9
9 22 8:58.8 26:46.9 0:08.8
10 32 9:03.6 35:50.6 0:13.6
11 43 9:10.9 45:01.5 0:20.9
(31) (74) 9:49.8 54:51.4 0:59.8
(37) (111) 10:11.6  1:05:03.0 1:21.5
More Than 7 10:13.1 1:15:16.2 1:23.0
More Than 7 10:55.2 1:26:11.4 2:05.1
More Than 7 12:03.6 1:38:15.1 3:13.6
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 9:00.7
1 1 8:17.9 8:17.9 0:00.0
4 5 8:40.7 16:58.6 0:22.7
7 12 8:54.7 255533  0:36.8
17 29 9:28.9 35:22.3 1:11.0
25 54 9:41.3 45:03.6 1:23.4
(27) (81) 9:42.3 54:46.0 1:24.4
(28) (109) 9:429  1:04:29.0 1:25.0
More Than 7 9:58.1 1:14:27.1 1:40.2
More Than 7 10:02.1  1:24:29.3 1:44.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 9:45.1
14 14 9:17.2 9:17.2 0:00.0
22 36 9:38.7 18:55.9 0:21.5
29 65 9:43.1 28:39.0 0:25.9
30 95 9:45.9 38:25.0 0:28.7
41 136 10:20.5 48:45.6 1:03.3
(47) (183) 10:38.6 59:24.2 1:21.4
(51) (234) 10:59.8  1:10:24.0 1:42.5
More Than 7 13:04.3 1:23:28.4 3:47.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:51.8
13 13 9:16.9 9:16.9 0:00.0
19 32 9:35.7 18:52.7 0:18.7

10/07/2023 09:31:37



Race Date

LISD MS Cross Country City Championships

October 07, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Lamar Bruni Vergara
Team Score (places): 144

3 862
4 865
5 861

Saidey Zorola
Camila Blanquez
Fatima Lopez

Team - LAMAR MS
Team Score (places): 147

838
840
841
837
836
842

OO WN P

Alexia Longoria
Yazmin Ruiz
Natalie Leza
Christy Colunga
Chelsy Colunga
Andrea Guzman

Team - United South MS
Team Score (places): 152

745
750
749
748
747
753
751
746
754
752
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Layla Camacho

Brianna Maldonado

Danika Madrigal

Jaelyn Lugo

Lucia De La Rosa

Kaycee Villarreal

Victoria Molina

Lindsy Ceniceros

Lilly Villarreal

Katherine Orellana Gonzalez

Team - Raul Perales
Team Score (places): 162

504
502
505
503
506
497
509
510
507
500
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Results by: Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

Chloe Chandalis
Amber Martinez
Crista Contreras
Mia Titus

Sophia Souza
Katelyn Bais

Keily Ramos

Zara Estevis
Xitlaly Cebrero
Fernanda Mercado

Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Class - A

Overall
Place

~
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33
39
40

44
45
53

(55)

16

21

23

43

49
(58)
(62)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

15

18

35

46

48
(59)
(60)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

7th Grade Girls

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:51.8

65
104
144

9:53.0
10:15.5
10:17.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:51.7

2
5

49
94
147
(202)

8:27.8
8:38.7
10:35.4
10:36.6
11:00.1
11:06.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 10:00.2

16
37
60
103
152
(210)

(272)

9:22.6

9:38.2

9:39.7
10:34.1
10:46.4
11:29.0
12:01.5
12:09.4
14:09.2
17:24.5

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 10:02.9

15
33
68
114
162
(221)

(281)

9:18.3

9:32.7
10:03.3
10:37.0
10:43.2
11:40.1
11:40.8
11:47.7
11:56.9
12:34.0

28:45.7
39:01.3
49:19.2

8:27.8
17:06.5
27:42.0
38:18.7
49:18.8

1:00:25.6

9:22.6
19:00.8
28:40.6
39:14.8
50:01.3

1:01:30.3
1:13:31.8
1:25:41.2
1:39:50.5
1:57:15.0

9:18.3
18:51.1
28:54.5
39:31.5
50:14.8

1:01:54.9
1:13:35.8
1.25:23.5
1:37:20.5
1:49:54.6

Time
Back

0:36.0
0:58.6
1:00.9

0:00.0
0:10.8
2:07.6
2:08.8
2:32.2
2:39.0

0:00.0
0:15.5
0:17.1
1:115
1.23.8
2:06.4
2:38.8
2:46.7
4:46.5
8.01.8

0:00.0
0:14.3
0:45.0
1:18.6
1:24.8
2:21.7
2:22.4
2:29.3
2:38.5
3:15.7

10/07/2023 09:31:37



Race Date
October 07, 2023

Bib No

LISD MS Cross Country City Championships

Name

Team - Raul Perales
Team Score (places): 162

11
12
13
14
15

511
501
496
499
498

Brianna Hernandez
Lysandra Samaniego
Hailey Chaires
Gabriela Carbajal
Kaylee De Leon

Team - Gonzalez MS
Team Score (places): 176
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637
636
638
639
642
645
644

Kimberly Martinez
Perla Munoz
Kelly Gullett
Sophia Herrera
Giselle Zacarias
Roberta Cruz
Kiera Rendon

Team - United MS
Team Score (places): 179
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666
663
669
667
665

Medina Audrina
Charles Aleena
Quicksall Nicole
Morales Lea
Guzman Alejandra

Team - Trautmann
Team Score (places): 198
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59
58
60
57
468
464
465
467
466
469
56

Daniela Diaz
Carrisa Arellano
Emily Carreon

Bella Chapa

Natalie Pantoja
Guadalupe Ramirez
Jaylah Tejada
Kaylee De La Fuente
Julieta Villarreal
Renata Reyez

Ava Vasquez

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

7th Grade Girls

Class - A

Overall
Place

NN NN N NN ~N NN NN

ENEENEENEENEEN|

NN NN N NN NN NN

Results by: Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

24
26
57
63

(64)

(65)

12
32
36
38
61

20

34

42

50

52
(54)
(56)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Cumulative
Place

6
30
56
113
176
(240)

(305)

12
44
80
118
179

20
54
96
146
198
(252)

(308)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 7

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:02.9

12:45.4
12:50.7
13:10.9
13:26.2
13:46.9

Finish Position- 8

2:02:40.0
2:15:30.8
2:28:41.7
2:42:08.0
2:55:54.9

3:27.1
3:32.3
3:52.5
4:07.8
4:28.5

Average Time: 10:24.7

8:53.3
9:41.1
9:42.3
11:18.1
12:28.7
12:33.5
13:31.5

Finish Position- 9

8:53.3
18:34.5
28:16.8
39:34.9
52:03.6

1:04:37.1
1.18:08.6

0:00.0
0:47.8
0:48.9
2:24.7
3:35.4
3:40.1
4:38.1

Average Time: 10:17.2

9:154
9:51.9
10:07.4
10:15.0
11:56.2

Finish Position - 10

9:15.4
19:07.4
29:14.8
39:29.9
51:26.1

0:00.0
0:36.4
0:51.9
0:59.6
2:40.8

Average Time: 10:22.0

9:36.3

9:56.2
10:30.4
10:47.5
10:59.8
11:03.6
11:11.2
11:21.7
11:26.6
12:48.8
15:40.0

9:36.3
19:32.5
30:02.9
40:50.5
51:50.3

1.02:53.9
1:14:05.2
1:25:26.9
1:36:53.6
1:49:42.4
2:05:22.5

0:00.0
0:19.9
0:54.1
1:11.2
1:23.5
1.27.2
1:34.9
1:45.4
1:50.3
3:12.5
6:03.7
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Race Date
October 07, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Christen JH

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 562 Genesis Gomez
2 564 Kendra Bolanos
3 563 Genesis Dozal

Team - Cigarroa

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 574 Arianna Torres
2 575 Constanza Escobar
3 573 Viviana Regalado

Team - Los Obispos MS

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 795 Nahomi Rangel
2 797 Annie Rodriguez

Team - Clark MS

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 813 Bonnie Gonzalez
2 816 Annaya Juarez

Team - United Day

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 629 Suri Bonugli

Team - St. Augustine

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 772 Ava Ledet

LISD MS Cross Country City Championships

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

9:49.3 9:49.3
10:01.7 19:51.0
13:53.7 33:44.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

10:29.5 10:29.5
11:18.7 21:48.2
13:15.1 35:03.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:16.8
13:41.6

13:16.8
26:58.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

10:17.1
10:25.0

10:17.1
20:42.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
10:38.9 10:38.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

11:16.2 11:16.2

Girls
7th Grade Girls
Class - A
Overall
Grade Place
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
4

Results by: Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

Cumulative

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:12.3
4.04.3

0:00.0
0:49.2
2:45.6

0:00.0
0:24.7

0:00.0
0:07.8

0:00.0

0:00.0

10/07/2023 09:31:38



LISD MS Cross Country City Championships

Race Date
October 07, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls
7th Grade Girls
Class-B
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - George Washington MS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 624 Flores Regina 8 Less Than 5 8:09.1 8:09.1 0:00.0

Results by: Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing 5 10/07/2023 09:31:38



